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Moaynb ontudeckmnn Cisco CVR-
QSFP-SFP10G

CVR-QSFP-SFP10G(new)

Moaynb nHtepgencos CVR-QSFP-SFP10G no3sonisieT npeobpasoBbiBaTb NopT QSFP B nopT SFP uan SFP+, 310
obecneynBaeT NaBHbLIN N SKOHOMUYHbLIN Nepexon Ha 40 Gigabit Ethernet, npenocTtaBnsaa BO3MOXXHOCTb MCMOJIb30BaTh
MoLynm c 6onee HMU3KOM CKOPOCTbIO Nepegayvm SFP nnm SFP+ npm NoaKAOYEHUN K HU3KOCKOPOCTHOMY MOPTY Ha APYroM

KOHLLe CeTu.

Ta6bnuua coBmecTumbix moayneu SFP u SFP+

OonTnyeckne Mmomysnm
SFP-10G-SR

SFP-10G-LR

SFP-10G-ER

SFP-10G-ZR
DWDM-SFP10G-xx.XX
FET-10G

10G SFP+ Copper Cables
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cables
SFP-10G-SR-S
SFP-10G-LR-S
SFP-10G-ER-S
SFP-10G-ZR-S

GLC-T

GLC-SX-MMD

OnucaHune

Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for Multimode Fiber

Cisco 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber

Cisco 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber (extended reach)

Cisco 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber (up to 80 km reach)
Cisco DWDM SFP+ Modules for Single-Mode Fiber

Cisco Fabric Extender Transceiver for Multimode Fiber

SFP+ Copper Cables (1-m to 10-m lengths)

SFP+ Active Optical Cables (1-m to 10-m lengths)

Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for Multimode Fiber, S-Class

Cisco 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber, S-Class

Cisco 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber (extended reach), S-Class
Cisco 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber (up to 80 km reach), S-Class
Cisco 1000BASE-T Copper SFP

Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP Module for Multimode Fiber
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